
DAY DATE MONTH TIME DETAIL

Mon 4th Sept 08:25 SCHOOL OPEN - Whole School Topic 'Harry Potter'

Thurs 7th Sept Outdoor Classroom Day

Community Build

Mon 11th Sept Community Build

All Week Sex, Relationships & Emotions Week

Thurs 14th 09:30 County Press to do Reception class photos

Mon 18th Sept All Week Year 1 families invited to lunch

Tues 19th Sept Positively Mad Day

Weds 20th Sept 14:00 Fire Drill

Thurs 21st Sept Harvest Celebration

08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 22nd Sept Year 4 Swimming week 1 

Mon 25th Sept CLUBS START!

All Week Year 2 families invited to lunch 

Mon 25th Sept Individual portrait photographs: Atlas Images

Tues 26th Sept Individual portrait photographs: Atlas Images

Thurs 28th Sept Open Day 1

Fri 29th Sept Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

09:30 Coffee Morning

Year 4 Swimming week 2

Mon 2nd Oct All Week Year 3 families invited to lunch

Weds 4th Oct 14:00 Parent Forum Meeting 1

Thurs 5th Oct 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 6th Oct Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 4 Swimming week 3

Mon 9th Oct All Week Year 4 families invited to lunch

Year 6 UKSA free sailing session

Parent voice surveys to be sent out

Fri 13th Oct Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 4 Swimming Week 4

Mon 16th Oct All Week Pupil progress meetings all week 

All Week Year 5 & 6 families invited to lunch

Thurs 19th Oct 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 20th Oct Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 4 Swimming week 5

14:00 Coffee Afternoon

Fri 20th Oct END OF TERM

Mon 30th Oct 08:25 SCHOOL OPEN 

All Week Reception families invited to lunch

Tues 31st Oct Harry Potter Studios Trip

Fri 3rd Nov Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 4  Swimming week 6

Mon 6th Nov All Week Year 1 families invited to lunch

Weds 8th Nov 09:30 Coffee Morning

Thurs 9th Nov 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 10th Nov Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 4 Swimming week 7

Mon 13th Nov All Week Year 2 families invited to lunch 

Weds 15th Nov 10:30 Fire Drill

Nov TBC Children In Need- Date TBC

Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 4 Swimming Week 8

Mon 20th Nov All Week Year 3 families invited to lunch

Thurs 23rd Nov 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 24th Nov Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6 

DATES FOR THE DIARY

 Please find below all the diary dates for the term ahead. We have tried very hard to plan the term so that families are well informed of events in 

school. However, these may be subject to change! We will of course inform you of changes as soon as we know of any. Remember you are 

welcome to come to our assembly on any day, at 08:45am.



Year 4 Swimming Week 9

Mon 27th Nov All Week Year 4 families invited to lunch

Weds 29th Nov Cardboard Challenge

Thurs 30th Nov OPEN DAY 2



Fri 1st Dec Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 4 Swimming Week 10

CLUBS FINISH

Mon 4th Dec Christmas Week 1

All Week Year 5 families invited to lunch

Weds 6th Dec Parent Forum Meeting 2

Thurs 7th Dec 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 8th Dec Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

14:00 Coffee Afternoon

Mon 11th Dec Christmas Week2

CHRISTMAS FAYRE

All Week Year 6 families invited to lunch 

Dec TBC CHRISTMAS PERFORMANCES

Dec TBC CHRISTMAS PERFORMANCES

Thurs 21st Dec Christmas Lunch!

END OF TERM

Mon 8th Jan 08:25 SCHOOL OPEN- Whole School Topic 'Happy Birthday England'

All Week Reception families invited to lunch

Fri 12th Jan Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 3 Swimming Week 1 

Mon 15th Jan All Week Year 1 families invited to lunch

CLUBS START! Reduced clubs due to report writing.

Fri 19th Jan Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

09:30 Coffee Morning

Year 3 Swimming Week 2

Mon 22nd Jan All Week Year 2 families invited to lunch 

Tues 23rd Jan 14:00 Fire Drill

Fri 26th Jan Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5



Fri 26th Jan Year 3 Swimming Week 3

Mon 29th Jan All Week Year 3 families invited to lunch

Mon 29th Jan Parent voice surveys to be sent out

Thurs 1st Feb 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 2nd Feb Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 3 Swimming Week 4

Mon 5th Feb All Week Year 4 families invited to lunch

Weds 7th Feb 14:00 Parent Forum meeting 3

Fri 9th Feb Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 3 Swimming Week 5

END OF TERM

Mon 19th Feb 08:25 SCHOOL OPEN

TBC GLOBAL ROCK TBC

All Week Year 5 families invited to lunch

Thurs 22nd Feb 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 23rd Feb Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 3 Swimming Week 6

Mon 26th Feb All Week Year 6 families invited to lunch 

All Week Pupil Annual Report meetings

CLUBS START!

Weds 28th Feb 14:00 Coffee Afternoon

Fri 2nd Mar Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 3 Swimming Week 7

Mon 5th Mar All Week Reception families invited to lunch

Thurs 8th Mar 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 9th Mar Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 3 Swimming Week 8

Mon 12th Mar All Week Year 1 families invited to lunch

Fri 16th Mar Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 3 Swimming Week 9

Mon 19th Mar All Week Year 2 families invited to lunch 

Thurs 22nd Mar 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

10:30 Fire Drill

Fri 23rd Feb Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 3 Swimming Week 10

Mon 26th Mar All Week Year 3 families invited to lunch

All Week Easter Week

Tues 27th Apr 09:30 Coffee Morning

Weds 28th Mar 09:00 Parent Forum Meeting 4

WHOLE SCHOOL CELEBRATION

Thurs 29th Mar END OF TERM

Mon 16th Apr 08:25 SCHOOL OPEN - Whole School Topic 'Be Free Nelson Mandela'

All Week Year 4 families invited to lunch

Thurs 19th Apr 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 20th Apr Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 2 Swimming Week 1 

Mon 23rd Apr All Week Year 5 & 6 families invited to lunch

CLUBS START!

Little Canada

Tues 24th Apr Little Canada

Weds 25th Apr Little Canada Return

Fri 27th Apr Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 2 Swimming Week 2

Mon 30th Apr All Week Reception families invited to lunch

May All Month Y2 SATS 

Parent voice surveys to be sent out

DATES FOR THE DIARY

 Please find below all the diary dates for the term ahead. We have tried very hard to plan the term so that parents are well informed of events in 

school. However, these may be subject to change! We will of course inform you of changes as soon as we know of any. Remember you are 

welcome to come to our assembly on any day, at 08:45am.



Weds 2nd May 14:00 Parent Forum Meeting 5

Fri 4th May Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 2 Swimming Week 3



Mon 7th May BANK HOLIDAY (School Closed)

Tues 8th May All Week Year 1 families invited to lunch

Thurs 10th May 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 11th May Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 2 Swimming Week 4

Mon 14th May Year 2 families invited to lunch 

All Week Y6 SATS WEEK

Tues 15th May 14:00 Fire Drill

Thurs 17th May Outdoor Classroom Day

Fri 18th May Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 2 Swimming Week 5

Mon 21st May All Week Year 3 families invited to lunch

All Week Commonwealth Games Sports Week

Weds 23rd May 14:00 Coffee Afternoon

Fri 25th May Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 2 Swimming Week 6

END OF TERM

Mon 4th Jun Staff Development Day

Tues 5th Jun Staff Development Day

Weds 6th Jun Staff Development Day

Thurs 7th Jun Staff Development Day

Fri 8th Jun Staff Development Day

Mon 11th Jun SCHOOL OPEN

Year 4 families invited to lunch

Thurs 14th Jun 08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 15th Jun Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 2 Swimming Week 7

Year 5 Watersports Week 1 

Mon 18th Jun All Week Year 5 families invited to lunch

Fri 22nd Jun Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

09:30 Coffee Morning

Year 2 Swimming Week 8

Year 5 Watersports Week 2

Mon 25th Jun All Week Year 6 families invited to lunch 

Tues 26th Jun 10:30 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Weds 27th Jun 09:00 Parent Forum Meeting 6

Thurs 28th Jun WHOLE ISLAND TRANSITION DAY

08:40 Pupil Council Mr Cooper

Fri 29th Jun WHOLE ISLAND TRANSITION DAY

Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

Year 2 Swimming Week 9

Year 5 Watersports Week 3

Mon 2nd Jul All Week Reception families invited to lunch

Thurs 5th Jul 10:30 Fire Drill

Fri 6th Jul Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 2 Swimming Week 10

Year 5 Watersports Week 4

Mon 9th Jul CLUBS FINISH

All Week Year 1 families invited to lunch

DATES FOR THE DIARY

 Please find below all the diary dates for the term ahead. We have tried very hard to plan the term so that parents are well informed of events in 

school. However, these may be subject to change! We will of course inform you of changes as soon as we know of any. Remember you are 

welcome to come to our assembly on any day, at 08:45am.



Fri 13th Jul Celebration Assembly Years 1,3,5

SUMMER FAYRE!

Year 5 Watersports Week 5

Mon 16th Jul All Week Year 2 & 3 families invited to lunch 

Fri 19th Jul Leavers Breakfast

Celebration Assembly Years 2,4,6

Year 5 Watersports Week 6

Mon 23rd Jul Year 6 France

Tues 24th Jul Year 6 France

Weds 25th Jul Year 6 France

END OF TERM

Thurs 26th Jul Year 6 Return 

Assemblies 

Monday - Mrs Sice Assembly

Tuesday - Mr Cooper Assembly

Wednesday - Music Assembly

Thursday - Church Assembly

Friday - Celebration Assembly

DATES FOR THE DIARY

 Please find below all the diary dates for the term ahead. We have tried very hard to plan the term so that parents are well informed of events in 

school. However, these may be subject to change! We will of course inform you of changes as soon as we know of any. Remember you are 

welcome to come to our assembly on any day, at 08:45am.


